OE0
ICS581-01, -02
Zero-Delay Glitch-Free Clock Multiplexer
MDS 581-01, 581-02 A  1 Revision 041100                    Printed 11/14/00
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126• (408) 295-9800tel • www.icst.com
The ICS581-01 and ICS581-02 are glitch free,
Phase Locked Loop (PLL) based clock multiplexers
(mux) with zero delay from input to output.  They

environmental requirements are not recommended without additional processing by ICS. ICS reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice.  ICS does
not authorize or warrant any ICS product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Shipping, packaging Package Temperature
ICS581G-01 ICS581G-01 tubes 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
ICS581G-01T ICS581G-01 tape and reel 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
ICS581G-02 ICS581G-02 tubes 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
ICS581G-02T ICS581G-02 tape and reel 16 pin TSSOP 0 to 70 °C
ICS581G-01I ICS581G-01I tubes 16 pin TSSOP -40 to 85°
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
(For current dimensional specifications, see JEDEC Publication No. 95.)
b
D